SD
EIS-Plus Series Expansion Joint
(Slab-to-Slab)
0.25"
[6mm]
SD
EIS-Plus Series Expansion Joint
(Slab-to-Wall)

AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
AutoCAD SHX Text
800-241-3460 TOLL FREE
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. Contact MM Systems for larger system sizes.
Cover plates are available as an option to protect the foam seals but are not mandatory.
EIS-PLUS SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Sight Line (SLN) Thermal / Seismic Movement (JOT) Total (JOΔ) Lateral Vertical
Seal Depth (SD)
Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Movement Shear Displacement
EIS-200+ 2.00 51 2.00 51 1.000 25 3.000 76 2.00 51 2.00 51 2.00 51 3.00 76
EIS-225+ 2.25 57 2.25 57 1.125 29 3.375 86 2.25 57 2.25 57 2.25 57 3.00 76
EIS-250+ 2.50 64 2.50 64 1.250 32 3.750 95 2.50 64 2.50 64 2.50 64 3.00 76
EIS-275+ 2.75 70 2.75 70 1.375 35 4.125 105 2.75 70 2.75 70 2.75 70 3.00 76
EIS-300+ 3.00 76 3.00 76 1.500 38 4.500 114 3.00 76 3.00 76 3.00 76 3.00 76
EIS-325+ 3.25 83 3.25 83 1.625 41 4.875 124 3.25 83 3.25 83 3.25 83 3.00 76
EIS-350+ 3.50 89 3.50 89 1.750 44 5.250 133 3.50 89 3.50 89 3.50 89 3.00 76
EIS-375+ 3.75 95 3.75 95 1.875 48 5.625 143 3.75 95 3.75 95 3.75 95 3.00 76
EIS-400+ 4.00 102 4.00 102 2.000 51 6.000 152 4.00 102 4.00 102 4.00 102 4.00 102
Refer to the EIS-Plus AutoCAD file for individual seal drawings.
JO
SD
SINGLE SIDE